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Whitstable

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th
14th

15th

16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

24th

25th
26th

Champ Sail

No No

317 48153
611 48677
114 48433
189 48193
109 47853
235 48571
529 47734
685 47835
505 49098
094 48652
100 47658
279 48602
086 48248
352 48320
669 47928
146 45768
106 48733
511 47746
252 47782
113 48580
064 47524
628 48878
353 49038
336 48679
585 47634
502 47399

Marine Insurance Since 1826

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 77, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Leo Yates
Jessica Powell
Alex Jones

Jasper Focardi
Dolling

Izzy Johnson

Kat Gunn

George Burden
Sam Brown

Thomas
Semmens

Lucas Symons

Alex Van Doren

William Brown

Olly Smith
Harry Mitchell

Sam Clancy

Torquil Morrison

Peter Tokajuk

Thomas Peace
Felix Harle
Gloria Smith
Dan Hebditch
Ffion Cerrato

Jake Blakeway

Harry Wemyss

Abbey Penny
Holly Norton

ect Topper 5.3

NS4

NS4 5.3 Final Results

Overall

Club

Flight

Island Barn / Shoreham YELLOW

Draycote Water SC
Parkstone YC

Dovey YC/Shropshire
SC

Chipstead SC

Notts County SC/
Draycote Academy

Parkstone YC

N/A

Brixham YC/Paignton
SC

Island Barn Reservoir
SC

Oxford SC / Abingdon
School SC

Island Barn Reservoir
SC/Queen Mary SC

Parkstone YC

Erith YC/King George
SC

Desborough
SC/ISLAND BARN

Emsworth Slipper SC

Island Barn Reservoir
SC

Warsash SC
Parkstone YC
IBRSC
Chipstead SC
Warsash SC

Draycote
Academy/Trimpley SC

Hickling broad SC/
Snowflakes SC

Horning SC
Parkstone YC

RED
YELLOW
RED

RED
YELLOW

YELLOW
RED
WHITE

BLUE

WHITE

RED

BLUE
BLUE

YELLOW

YELLOW
BLUE

BLUE
WHITE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE
RED

WHITE

WHITE
BLUE

RYA
Sailing
Age

15

13

15

13

15
15

15
15
13

15

16

16

16
14

14

14
16

14
13
14
15
15
15

17

16
15

Gender R1
M 1.0
F 1.0
M 2.0
M 2.0
F 5.0
F 8.0
M 3.0
M 3.0
M 12.0
M 5.0
M 4.0
M 6.0
M 10.0
M 4.0
M 6.0
M 7.0
M 9.0
M 16.0
M 14.0
F 9.0
M 11.0
F 15.0
M 8.0
M 11.0
F 22.0
F 15.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0
9.0
1.0

4.0

7.0

10.0

3.0
16.0

8.0

15.0
17.0

6.0
8.0
13.0
11.0
2.0
14.0

5.0

11.0
10.0

4
ITCA &

=

R3 Total Nett
1.0 3.0 3.0
1.0 4.0 4.0
3.0 8.0 8.0
3.0 9.0 9.0

2.0 12.0 120
2.0 16.0 16.0
10.0 20.0 20.0
9.0 21.0 21.0
9.0 220 220
13.0 220 220
1.0 220 22.0
6.0 220 220
10.0 23.0 23.0
5.0 250 250
11.0 25.0 25.0
TAL

4.0 26.0 26.0
4.0 30.0 30.0
11.0 33.0 33.0
12.0 34.0 34.0
12.0 34.0 34.0
14.0 36.0 36.0
200 370 370
15.0 37.0 37.0
23.0 39.0 39.0
6.0 39.0 39.0
17.0 42.0 420



Rank

27th

28th

29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd

34th
35th

36th
37th

38th
39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th
51st
52nd

53rd
54th

55th

56th

57th

Champ Sail
No No
521 48709
335 46430
644 47316
246 46731
632 49034
285 48974
587 48933
315 48535
309 48797
604 20272
513 49176
119 46447
313 48600
554 48660
547 48246
568 45701
012 567
155 44192
250 46124
236 47776
228 46939
199 47833
022 46364
108 48645
232 48148
620 47209
017 2

261 47730
211 47949
321 45975
089 43784

Name

Jensen Jakob

Seb Robb

Vincent Shorter
Tild Phillipps

Kieran
Vanhoutte

Nathan Clark

Charlotte
Blesken

Chloe Grayton

Jude armstrong

Kyla Baxter

Harry Dence

Ava Francis

Zac Chappell

Alex Balding

Keah Edwards
Tabitha
Blackman
Northwood
Finn Crockatt
Jago Jennings

Laurie Lamb

Jake Davies
Sophie Le
Grice

William Le
Grice

Matthew
Emerson

Oliver Willett
Sofia Eaton

Elisabeth
Collins

Harry Wilson

Henry Moss
Luke Townsend
Fraser

Ferguson

Henry Moss

Club

NBYC/Snowfakes SC
Downs SC/Hythe and

Saltwood SC
PSC/ IBRSC

Snettisham Beach SC

Ely SC

Waveney and Oulton

Broad YC

Herne Bay SC/King's

School SC

Notts County SC
Upper Thames SC

Covenham SC

Island Barn Reservoir

SC
Spinnaker SC
Parkstone YC

Island Barn Reservoir

SC
Cam SC
Hunts SC

Whitstable YC
Waldingfield

Draycote Water

SC/Staunton Harold

SC
Warsash SC

Warsash SC

Warsash SC

Spinnaker SC/Warsash
SC

King George SC

Snettisham Beach SC

Cam SC

Whitstable YC
Downs SC

Crawley Mariners YC

Shoreham SC

Burnham Overy Staithe

Flight

WHITE

RED

BLUE
BLUE
RED

YELLOW

YELLOW

BLUE
WHITE

WHITE
YELLOW

YELLOW
BLUE

BLUE
RED

YELLOW

WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
RED
WHITE

BLUE

BLUE
WHITE
WHITE

RED
RED

RED

RED

WHITE

RYA
Sailing
Age

12
14

14
15
15

15

17

12
16

17
13

14
13

14
16

15

17
14
11
14
13
12

15

14
14
15

17
14

15

14

15

Gender R1

M 17.0
M 13.0
M 13.0
F 24.0
M 21.0
M 14.0
F 17.0
F 20.0
M 7.0

F 19.0
M 19.0
F 21.0
M 12.0
M 23.0
F 16.0
F 22.0
M 26.0
M 25.0
M 26.0
M 10.0
F 23.0
M 24.0
M 18.0
M 27.0
F 27.0
F 30.0
M 28.0
M 25.0
M 32.0
M 29.0
M 18.0

19.0
12.0

13.0
14.0
19.0

22.0

17.0

12.0

39.0
NSC

20.0
21.0

16.0
9.0

15.0

26.0

23.0

18.0
18.0
24.0

20.0

25.0

22.0

39.0

NSC

21.0

23.0
24.0

27.0
28.0
39.0
DNC
29.0

28.0

8.0
19.0

18.0
8.0
7.0

13.0

16.0

20.0
7.0

15.0
17.0

21.0

40.0
DNC

23.0

21.0
19.0

220
240
18.0

40.0
DNC

220

25.0

16.0

250
26.0
27.0

26.0
30.0
TAL
14.0

27.0

40.0

Total

44.0

44.0

44.0
46.0
47.0

49.0

50.0

52.0
53.0

54.0
57.0

58.0
61.0

61.0

63.0

64.0

66.0

67.0

68.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

73.0

73.0
76.0
81.0

81.0
83.0

85.0

85.0

86.0

Nett

44.0

44.0

44.0
46.0
47.0

49.0

50.0

52.0
53.0

54.0
57.0

58.0
61.0

61.0

63.0

64.0

66.0

67.0

68.0

70.0

70.0

71.0

73.0

73.0
76.0
81.0

81.0
83.0

85.0

85.0

86.0



Rank

58th
59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

68th

68th

68th

72nd

72nd

72nd

72nd

76th

76th

Rank

Champ
No

027
213

015

538

614

327

583

342

558

018

609

052

010

016

564

251

253

013

011

148

Champ
No

317
611
114
189

Sail
No

48672
45189

48931

47830

46611

47806

19266

48940

47646

36348

47306

29834

48935

20878

46214

23568

28416

6172

Sail
No

48153
48677
48433
48193

Name

Oscar Rowe

Rohan O'Kane
George Blunt
Daniel Dittrich
Ethan Rhodes
Jack Wright
Zeno Burns
Skye Collins
Dora wang
George
Massingham
Daniel Plant
Joe Barton
Ollie Nicolson
Raf Cable
Felix

Worthington

Arlo Bentham

Stephen Hayes

Oscar Irwin

Freya Crockatt

James Dod

Name

Leo Yates

Jessica Powell

Alex Jones

Jasper Focardi

Club Flight RYA Gender R1
Sailing
Age
SC/Snettisham Beac
Draycote SC BLUE 13 M 33.0
Clyde Cruising Club BLUE 13 M 31.0
DS/Largs SC
Whitstable YC BLUE 15 M 35.0
Herne Bay SC/Kings BLUE 15 M 34.0
SC
Warsash SC WHITE 13 M 20.0
Llandegfedd SC YELLOW 16 M 29.0
Whitstable YC BLUE 14 M 28.0
Cam SC YELLOW 17 F 32.0
Herne Bay SC/King's YELLOW 15 F 30.0
School SC
Whitstable YC RED 14 M 31.0
Pembrokeshire YELLOW 13 M 41.0
Performance Sailing DNC
Academ
Whitstable YC YELLOW 12 M 41.0
DNC
Whitstable YC YELLOW 14 M 41.0
DNC
Whitstable YC YELLOW 13 M 41.0
DNC
King's School WHITE 13 M 41.0
SC/Whitstable YC DNC
Whitstable YC WHITE 14 M 41.0
NSC
Whitstable YC WHITE 16 M 41.0
DNC
Whitstable YC WHITE 14 M 41.0
DNC
Whitstable YC BLUE 14 F 41.0
DNC
Whitstable YC BLUE 13 M 41.0
DNC
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
Club Flight
Age
Island Barn / Shoreham YELLOW 15
Draycote Water SC RED 13
Parkstone YC YELLOW 15
Dovey YC/Shropshire SC RED 13

25.0
26.0

27.0
29.0
39.0
DNC
31.0
39.0

DNC
30.0

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

39.0
DNC

= == T Z

DNC
28.0

40.0
DNC

35.0
TAL

35.0
TAL

40.0
DNC

40.0
0OCs

35.0
TAL

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

40.0
DNC

RYA Sailing Gender

Total

86.0
97.0

97.0

98.0

99.0

100.0

102.0

102.0

109.0

110.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

Place

Nett

86.0
97.0

97.0

98.0

99.0

100.0

102.0

102.0

109.0

110.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

120.0

Points

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0



Rank Champ

No
5 529
5 685
7 100
7 352
9 109
9 094
1" 279
1 669
13 146
13 309
15 235
15 353
17 106
17 113
19 086
19 236
21 064
21 336
23 505
23 313
25 335
25 644
27 252
27 285
29 628
29 502
31 511
31 547
33 521
33 587
35 022
35 089
37 604
37 513
39 315
39 614
41 632
41 119
43 585

Sail
No

47734
47835
47658
48320
47853
48652
48602

47928
45768
48797
48571

49038
48733
48580
48248
47776
47524
48679

49098
48600
46430

47316
47782
48974
48878
47399
47746
48246
48709
48933
46364
43784

20272
49176
48535
47830
49034
46447
47634

Name

Dolling

George Burden
Sam Brown
Alex Van Doren
Harry Mitchell
Izzy Johnson
Lucas Symons

William Brown

Sam Clancy
Torquil Morrison
Jude armstrong

Kat Gunn

Jake Blakeway
Peter Tokajuk
Gloria Smith
Olly Smith
Jake Davies
Dan Hebditch
Harry Wemyss

Thomas Semmens

Zac Chappell
Seb Robb

Vincent Shorter
Felix Harle
Nathan Clark
Ffion Cerrato
Holly Norton
Thomas Peace
Keah Edwards

Jensen Jakob

Charlotte Blesken

Matthew Emerson

Henry Moss

Kyla Baxter
Harry Dence
Chloe Grayton
Ethan Rhodes
Kieran Vanhoutte
Ava Francis

Abbey Penny

Club

Parkstone YC

N/A

Oxford SC / Abingdon School SC
Erith YC/King George SC
Chipstead SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC/Queen
Mary SC

Desborough SC/ISLAND BARN
Emsworth Slipper SC
Upper Thames SC

Notts County SC / Draycote
Academy

Draycote Academy/Trimpley SC
Island Barn Reservoir SC
IBRSC

Parkstone YC

Warsash SC

Chipstead SC

Hickling broad SC/ Snowflakes
SC

Brixham YC/Paignton SC
Parkstone YC

Downs SC/Hythe and Saltwood
SC

PSC/ IBRSC

Parkstone YC

Waveney and Oulton Broad YC
Warsash SC

Parkstone YC

Warsash SC

Cam SC

NBYC/Snowfakes SC

Herne Bay SC/King's School SC
Spinnaker SC/Warsash SC

Burnham Overy Staithe
SC/Snettisham Beac

Covenham SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC
Notts County SC
Warsash SC

Ely SC

Spinnaker SC

Horning SC

Flight

YELLOW
RED
WHITE
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED

YELLOW
YELLOW
WHITE

YELLOW

RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE

WHITE
BLUE
RED

BLUE
WHITE
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
WHITE

WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
WHITE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE

RYA Sailing Gender Place Points

Age

15
15
16
14
15
15
16

14
14
16
15

15
16
14
16
14
15
17

13
13
14

14
13
15
15
15
14
16
12
17
15
15

17
13
12
13
15
14
16
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10
10
1
1

12
12
13

13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18

19
19
20
20
21
21
22

3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0

6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0

8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
11.0

12.0
12.0
13.0

13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
18.0

19.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0



Rank

43

45
45
47
47
49
49
51
51

53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68

Rank

N O g wWwoWw

~

Champ
No

568

554
228
246
199
155
261
012
250

108
232
017
583
321
327
620
558
213
018
211
342
027
538
015
251

Champ
No

317
505
611
628
114
086
189

094
109

Sail
No

45701

48660
46939
46731
47833
44192
47730
567

46124

48645
48148

47806
45975
46611
47209
48940
45189

47949
19266
48672
48931

29878

Sail
No

48153
49098
48677
48878
48433
48248
48193

48652
47853

Name

Tabitha Blackman
Northwood

Alex Balding
Sophie Le Grice
Tild Phillipps
William Le Grice
Jago Jennings
Henry Moss

Finn Crockatt

Laurie Lamb

Oliver Willett
Sofia Eaton
Harry Wilson
Zeno Burns
Fraser Ferguson
Jack Wright
Elisabeth Collins
Dora wang
Rohan O'Kane
George Massingham
Luke Townsend
Skye Collins
Oscar Rowe
Daniel Dittrich
George Blunt

Arlo Bentham

Name

Leo Yates

Thomas Semmens
Jessica Powell
Ffion Cerrato

Alex Jones

Olly Smith

Jasper Focardi
Dolling

Lucas Symons

Izzy Johnson

Club

Hunts SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC

Warsash SC
Snettisham Beach SC
Warsash SC
Waldingfield

Downs SC

Whitstable YC

Draycote Water SC/Staunton

Harold SC

King George SC
Snettisham Beach SC
Whitstable YC
Whitstable YC
Shoreham SC
Llandegfedd SC

Cam SC

Herne Bay SC/King's School SC
Clyde Cruising Club DS/Largs SC

Whitstable YC
Crawley Mariners YC
Cam SC

Draycote SC

Herne Bay SC/Kings SC

Whitstable YC
Whitstable YC

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

Island Barn / Shoreham

Brixham YC/Paignton SC

Draycote Water SC
Warsash SC
Parkstone YC
Parkstone YC

Dovey YC/Shropshire SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC

Chipstead SC

Flight

YELLOW

BLUE
RED
BLUE
WHITE
YELLOW
RED
WHITE
YELLOW

BLUE
WHITE
RED
BLUE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
RED
RED
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
WHITE

Flight

YELLOW
WHITE
RED
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
RED

BLUE
RED

RYA Sailing Gender Place Points

Age
15

14
13
15
12

14
17

16
15
15
13
14
15
17
13
15
15

RYA Sailing
Age

15
13
13
15
15
16
13

15
15

=T =2 270" g

=T =g T L S E TSN L

Gender

=E =TT T g Z

m o=

22

23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26

27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
35
NSC

Place

A W W N DN

H

22.0

23.0
23.0
24.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0

27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0
29.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
31.0
32.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
41.0

Points

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0

4.0
5.0



Rank Champ  Sail Name Club Flight RYA Sailing Gender Place Points

No No Age
9 336 48679 Harry Wemyss gi((::kling broad SC/ Snowflakes WHITE 17 M 5 5.0
1 235 48571 Kat Gunn Notts County SC / Draycote YELLOW 15 F 6 6.0
Academy
1 511 47746 Thomas Peace Warsash SC BLUE 14 M 6 6.0
13 529 47734 George Burden Parkstone YC YELLOW 15 M 7 7.0
13 100 47658 Alex Van Doren Oxford SC / Abingdon School SC  WHITE 16 M 7 7.0
15 669 47928 Sam Clancy Desborough SC/ISLAND BARN YELLOW 14 M 8 8.0
15 252 47782 Felix Harle Parkstone YC WHITE 13 M 8 8.0
17 685 47835 Sam Brown N/A RED 15 M 9 9.0
17 313 48600 Zac Chappell Parkstone YC BLUE 13 M 9 9.0
19 279 48602 William Brown Island Barn Reservoir SC/Queen  RED 16 M 10 10.0
Mary SC
19 502 47399 Holly Norton Parkstone YC BLUE 15 F 10 10.0
21 064 47524 Dan Hebditch Chipstead SC YELLOW 15 M 1 11.0
21 585 47634 Abbey Penny Horning SC WHITE 16 F 11 11.0
23 335 46430 Seb Robb ggwns SC/Hythe and Saltwood RED 14 M 12 12.0
23 315 48535 Chloe Grayton Notts County SC BLUE 12 F 12 12.0
25 113 48580 Gloria Smith IBRSC RED 14 F 13 13.0
25 644 47316  Vincent Shorter PSC/ IBRSC BLUE 14 M 13 13.0
27 353 49038 Jake Blakeway Draycote Academy/Trimpley SC RED 15 M 14 14.0
27 246 46731  Tild Phillipps Snettisham Beach SC BLUE 15 F 14 14.0
29 146 45768  Torquil Morrison Emsworth Slipper SC YELLOW 14 M 15 15.0
29 554 48660 Alex Balding Island Barn Reservoir SC BLUE 14 M 15 15.0
31 352 48320 Harry Mitchell Erith YC/King George SC BLUE 14 M 16 16.0
31 119 46447 Ava Francis Spinnaker SC YELLOW 14 F 16 16.0
33 106 48733 Peter Tokajuk Island Barn Reservoir SC BLUE 16 M 17 17.0
33 587 48933 Charlotte Blesken Herne Bay SC/King's School SC ~ YELLOW 17 F 17 17.0
35 012 567 Finn Crockatt Whitstable YC WHITE 17 M 18 18.0
35 155 44192 Jago Jennings Waldingdfield YELLOW 14 M 18 18.0
37 521 48709 Jensen Jakob NBYC/Snowfakes SC WHITE 12 M 19 19.0
37 632 49034 Kieran Vanhoutte Ely SC RED 15 M 19 19.0
39 604 20272 Kyla Baxter Covenham SC WHITE 17 F 20 20.0
39 236 47776 Jake Davies Warsash SC RED 14 M 20 20.0
41 513 49176 Harry Dence Island Barn Reservoir SC YELLOW 13 M 21 21.0
41 108 48645 Oliver Willett King George SC BLUE 14 M 21 21.0
43 285 48974 Nathan Clark Waveney and Oulton Broad YC YELLOW 15 M 22 22.0
43 199 47833  William Le Grice Warsash SC WHITE 12 M 22 22.0
45 568 45701 Tabitha Blackman Hunts SC YELLOW 15 F 23 23.0
Northwood
45 232 48148 Sofia Eaton Snettisham Beach SC WHITE 14 F 23 23.0
47 250 46124 Laurie Lamb Draycote Water SC/Staunton YELLOW 11 24 24.0
Harold SC
47 620 47209 Elisabeth Collins Cam SC WHITE 15 F 24 24.0



Rank

49
49
51
51
53
53
55
55

57
57
59
60
61
61

Rank

10

10
12
12
14
14
16
16
18
18
20

Champ
No

228
027
547
213
017
015
261
089

321
538
342
327
309
022

Champ
No

317
611
109
235

114
189

146
106
352
279

585
632
309
521
246
685
505
529
086
100

Sail
No

46939
48672
48246
45189

47730
43784

45975
48931
19266
46611
48797
46364

Sail
No

48153
48677
47853
48571

48433
48193

45768
48733
48320
48602

47634
49034
48797
48709
46731
47835
49098
47734
48248
47658

Name

Sophie Le Grice
Oscar Rowe
Keah Edwards
Rohan O'Kane
Harry Wilson
George Blunt
Henry Moss
Henry Moss

Fraser Ferguson
Daniel Dittrich
Skye Collins
Jack Wright
Jude armstrong

Matthew Emerson

Name

Leo Yates
Jessica Powell
Izzy Johnson

Kat Gunn

Alex Jones

Jasper Focardi
Dolling

Torquil Morrison
Peter Tokajuk
Harry Mitchell

William Brown

Abbey Penny
Kieran Vanhoutte
Jude armstrong
Jensen Jakob

Tild Phillipps

Sam Brown
Thomas Semmens
George Burden
Olly Smith

Alex Van Doren

Club

Warsash SC
Draycote SC
Cam SC

Clyde Cruising Club DS/Largs SC

Whitstable YC
Whitstable YC
Downs SC

Burnham Overy Staithe

SC/Snettisham Beac
Shoreham SC

Herne Bay SC/Kings SC

Cam SC
Llandegfedd SC
Upper Thames SC

Spinnaker SC/Warsash SC

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Club

Island Barn / Shoreham

Draycote Water SC
Chipstead SC

Notts County SC / Draycote

Academy
Parkstone YC

Dovey YC/Shropshire SC

Emsworth Slipper SC
Island Barn Reservoir SC
Erith YC/King George SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC/Queen

Mary SC

Horning SC

Ely SC

Upper Thames SC

NBYC/Snowfakes SC
Snettisham Beach SC

N/A

Brixham YC/Paignton SC

Parkstone YC
Parkstone YC

Flight

RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
WHITE

RED
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE

Flight

YELLOW
RED
RED
YELLOW

YELLOW
RED

YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
RED

WHITE
RED
WHITE
WHITE
BLUE
RED
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE

Oxford SC / Abingdon School SC  WHITE

RYA Sailing Gender Place Points

Age
13
13
16
13
17
15
14
15

14
15
17
16
16
15

RYA Sailing
Age

15
13
15
15

15
13

14
16
14
16

16
15
16
12
15
15
13
15
16
16
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Gender
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25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28

29
29
30
31
NSC
NSC

Place

w

o g b
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10
1

25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
28.0

29.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
39.0
39.0

Points

1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
11.0



Rank Champ

No
20 669
20 511
23 252
23 113
25 094
25 285
27 064
27 21
29 353
29 604
31 587
31 022
33 502
33 513
35 644
35 250
37 335
37 568
39 628
39 315
41 119
41 547
43 012
43 228
45 336
45 554
47 155
48 199
48 108
50 232
50 017
52 620
52 321
54 027
55 261
56 015
56 538
56 583
59 327

Sail
No

47928
47746
47782
48580
48652
48974
47524
47949
49038
20272
48933
46364
47399
49176
47316
46124

46430

45701

48878
48535
46447
48246
567

46939
48679

48660
44192
47833
48645
48148

47209
45975
48672
47730

48931
47806
46611

Name

Sam Clancy
Thomas Peace
Felix Harle
Gloria Smith
Lucas Symons
Nathan Clark
Dan Hebditch
Luke Townsend
Jake Blakeway

Kyla Baxter

Charlotte Blesken

Matthew Emerson

Holly Norton
Harry Dence
Vincent Shorter

Laurie Lamb

Seb Robb

Tabitha Blackman

Northwood
Ffion Cerrato
Chloe Grayton
Ava Francis
Keah Edwards
Finn Crockatt
Sophie Le Grice
Harry Wemyss

Alex Balding
Jago Jennings
William Le Grice
Oliver Willett
Sofia Eaton
Harry Wilson
Elisabeth Collins
Fraser Ferguson
Oscar Rowe
Henry Moss
George Blunt
Daniel Dittrich
Zeno Burns

Jack Wright

Club

Desborough SC/ISLAND BARN
Warsash SC

Parkstone YC

IBRSC

Island Barn Reservoir SC
Waveney and Oulton Broad YC
Chipstead SC

Crawley Mariners YC

Draycote Academy/Trimpley SC
Covenham SC

Herne Bay SC/King's School SC
Spinnaker SC/Warsash SC
Parkstone YC

Island Barn Reservoir SC

PSC/ IBRSC

Draycote Water SC/Staunton
Harold SC

Downs SC/Hythe and Saltwood
SC

Hunts SC

Warsash SC
Notts County SC
Spinnaker SC
Cam SC
Whitstable YC
Warsash SC

Hickling broad SC/ Snowflakes
SC

Island Barn Reservoir SC
Waldingfield

Warsash SC

King George SC
Snettisham Beach SC
Whitstable YC

Cam SC

Shoreham SC

Draycote SC

Downs SC

Whitstable YC

Herne Bay SC/Kings SC
Whitstable YC
Llandegfedd SC

Flight

YELLOW
BLUE
WHITE
RED
BLUE
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
RED
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW
BLUE
YELLOW

RED

YELLOW

WHITE
BLUE
YELLOW
RED
WHITE
RED
WHITE

BLUE
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
RED
WHITE
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
YELLOW

RYA Sailing
Age

14
14
13
14
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
15
15
13
14
11

14

15

15
12
14
16
17
13
17

14
14
12
14
14
17
15
14
13
14
15
15
14
16

Gender Place Points
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TAL
1
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18

19

19

20
20
21
21
22
22
23

23
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
TAL
TAL
TAL
TAL
0oCs

11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
18.0

19.0

19.0

20.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
23.0

23.0
24.0
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
30.0
35.0
35.0
35.0
40.0



https://www.itca-gbr.co.uk/
eventsmanager@itca-gbr.co.uk

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC
NSC
0Cs
TAL

Did not come to the starting area
Did not sail the course
On course side at start or broke rule 30.1

Tally penalty

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Points
Varies
Varies
40

Varies

https://www.itca-gbr.co.uk/
eventsmanager@itca-gbr.co.uk




